www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.562 OF 2009

SAMAJ PARIVARTANA SAMUDAYA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents

Date: 12/11/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv. - Mentioned by

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv

> UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Place this petition along with connected matters on 15th November, 2010, at 2.00 p.m. for directions.

[T.I. Rajput] [Madnu Dunch | Assistant Registrar