

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No. 233 of 2014 in
Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 562/2009

SAMAJ PARIVARTANA SAMUDAYA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/03/2015 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E RList next Tuesday i.e. 7th April, 2015.(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER