

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.257

IN

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 562/2009

SAMAJ PARIVARTANA SAMUDAYA & ORS.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.
(FOR DIRECTIONS))

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 06/05/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr. Adv.(A.C.)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

For parties (s)

Mr. Govind Jee, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Amrita Sanghi, Adv.

Mr. Varun Singh, Adv.

Mr. Tanvir Nayar, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Singh, Adv.

Ms. Anushree Menon, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

VINOD LAKHINA

Date: 2016.05.09

15:15:22 IST

Reason:

Page No.1 of 2

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG

Mr. Rabin Hathi, Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Ms. Nivedita Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. NO.257 in W.P. (C) No. 562/2009

Issue notice so far as prayers (a), (c) and (d) are

concerned.

List the application along with I.A. No.253 in Writ
Petition(C) No.562/2009.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER

Page No.2 of 2