www.ecourtsindia.com

```
ITEM NO.801
              COURT NO.1
                                        SECTION PIL(W)
```

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.268 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 562/2009

SAMAJ PARIVARTANA SAMUDAYA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/01/2017 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON' BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Applicant(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.

(mentiond by) Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

ORDER

Post on Friday, the 6 th

January, 2017 before an appropriate

Bench.

(MAHABIR SINGH) COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)

COURT MASTER